
Inclusive Skating International Championships

1 Jenny Lee and Callum Mills 7.43
2 Chloe Hall and Kieron Kane 4.87
3 Jennifer Gibson and Jonathan Higgins 3.98

1 Lucy Baxter and Grant Baxter 4.25

Inclusive Skating International Synchro Duets Level 3 Championship Medals
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms and Isobel-Ami Rooms 23.15

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)

Inclusive Skating International Synchro Duets Level 1 Championship Medals

Inclusive Skating International Championships 

Inclusive Skating International Pair Skating Level 1 Free skating Medals

and English Championships 2020

Judges

Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)



Inclusive Skating International Championships

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 1
1 Chloe Kane 6.16

Novice Ladies Level 1
1 Katie Walker 2.98

Advanced Novice Men Level 1
1 Kieron Kane 6.44

Junior Ladies Level 1
1 Chloe Hall 8.6

Senior Ladies Level 1
1 Jenny Lee 12.98
2 Jennifer Gibson 9.55
3 Vicki Smart 6.21

Senior Men Level 1
1 Callum Mills 10.1

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Ivie-May Cole 3.29

Advanced Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Evie Kingston 4.3

Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 13.85
2 Harriet-Evie Rooms 13.55

Junior Ladies Level 2
1 Meg MacFarlane 12.4
2 Katherine Lee 8.9

Senior Ladies Level 2
1 Chynna Longford 11.85

 Free Dance Level Results and Medals

Inclusive Skating International Championships 

and English Championships 2020



Inclusive Skating International Championships

Senior Men Level 2
1 Cameron Sargent 14.69

Senior Ladies Level 3
1 Murron Rose Dunn 27.14
2 Stephanie Gott 24.71

Masters Ladies Level 3
1 Hazel Ferguson 22.87

Senior Men Level 3
1 Calum Titmus 14.43

Senior Ladies Level 4
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms 39.77
2 Jessica Jepps 31.71

Junior Ladies Level 5
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 78.82

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)

Judges

Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)



Paralympic Level Score
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird VF 5 78.82
2 Isobel-Ami Rooms VI 4 39.77
3 Jessica Jepps PI 4 31.71
4 Murron Rose Dunn II 3 27.14
5 Stephanie Gott II 3 24.71
6 Hazel Ferguson UC 3 22.87
7 Sophie Ravenscroft PI 2 13.85
8 Harriet-Evie Rooms VI 2 13.55
9 Meg McFarlane II 2 12.4

10 Jenny Lee II 1 12.08
11 Chynna Longford II 2 11.85
12 Jennifer Gibson II 1 9.55
13 Katherine Lee UC 2 8.9
14 Chloe Hall ?II/UC/PI 1 8.6
15 Vicki Smart VI 1 6.21
16 Chloe Kane II 1 6.16
17 Evie Kingston ?D/II 2 4.3
18 Ivie-May Cole II 2 3.29
19 Katie Walker II 1 2.98

 Free Dance 

Inclusive Skating International Championships 
and English Championships 2020



Senior Ladies Paralympic Level Score
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms VI 4 39.77
2 Jessica Jepps PI 4 31.71
3 Murron Rose Dunn II 3 27.14
4 Stephanie Gott II 3 24.71
5 Jenny Lee II/D 1 12.08
6 Chynna Longford II 2 11.85
7 Jennifer Gibson II 1 9.55
8 Vicki Smart VI 1 6.21

Masters
1 Hazel Ferguson UC 3 22.87

Inclusive Skating International Championships 
and English Championships 2020

 Free Dance 



Junior Ladies
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird VF 5 78.82
2 Meg McFarlane II 2 12.4
3 Katherine Lee UC 2 8.9
4 Chloe Hall ?II/UC/PI 1 8.6

Advanced Novice Ladies
1 Evie Kingston ?D/II 2 4.3

Novice Ladies
1 Sophie Ravenscroft PI 2 13.85
2 Harriet-Evie Rooms VI 2 13.55
3 Katie Walker II 1 2.98

Pre-Novice Ladies
1 Chloe Kane II 1 6.16
2 Ivie-May Cole II 2 3.29

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)

Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)

Inclusive Skating International Championships 
and English Championships 2020

 Free Dance Championships Result

Judges



Men Paralympic Level Score
1 Cameron Sargent II 2 14.69
2 Calum Titmus II 3 14.43
3 Callum Mills II/D 1 10.1
4 Kieron Kane II 1 6.44

Senior Men
1 Cameron Sargent II 2 14.69
2 Calum Titmus II 3 14.43
3 Callum Mills II/D 1 10.1

Advanced Novice Men
1 Kieron Kane II 1 6.44

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)

Judges
Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)

Inclusive Skating International Championships 

and English Championships 2020
 Free Dance 



Inclusive Skating International Championships

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 1 Paralympic Nation Score
1 Chloe Kane II England 2.98

Pre-Novice Men Level 1
1 Noah Talbot II England 3.34

Advanced Novice Men Level 1
1 Kieron Kane II/UC England 3.47

Junior Ladies Level 1
1 Catherine Quach II Australia 3.97
2 Olivia Ashford UC England 2.28

Senior Ladies Level 1
1 Nikki Sibeon VI England 3.79
2 Laura Spurrier ?UC England 2.26
3 Rebecca Long PF England 1.83

Senior Men Level 1
1 Joshua Truong II Australia 3.62

BHF Senior Ladies Level 2
1 Jaclyn Keir PF Scotland 3.3

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Ivie-May Cole II England 7.44

Pre-Novice Men Level 2
1 Zaak Talbot II England 9.69

Novice Ladies Level 2
1 Katie Walker II England 6.55

Advanced Novice Men Level 2
1 Harry Churchley UC England 6.81

Advanced Novice Ladies Level 2

Inclusive Skating International Championships 

and English Championships 2020

Free Skating Level Results and Medalists



Inclusive Skating International Championships

1 Evie Kingston ?D/II England 5.93

Junior Ladies Level 2
1 Chloe Hall ?II/UC/PI England 7.39

Senior Ladies Level 2
1 Heather McNeil II Scotland 11.76
2 Vicki Smart VI England 9.03
3 Rebecca Davies VI/II England 7.07

Senior Men Level 2
1 Jonathan Clutterbuck II England 8.95
2 Jonathan Higgins II Scotland 7.25

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 3
1 Gracie Dixon UC England 12.09

Advanced Novice Ladies Level 3
1 Cassie Petillo UC England 14.53

Junior Ladies Level 3
1 Meg McFarlane II England 18.5
2 Evelynne Bingham II England 16.34
3 Katherine Lee UC England 13.95

Junior Men Level 3
1 Oliver Snook II England 15.39
2 Kalum Fickling UU England 14.48

Senior Ladies Level 3 (18 to 21)
1 Courtney Montgomery II Scotland 13.31

Senior Ladies Level 3 (21 and over)
1 Jenny Lee II/D England 20.45
2 Jennifer Gibson II Scotland 17.73
3 Stephanie Gott II England /W 17.3

Masters Ladies
1 Mary Prime UC England 11.39

Senior Men Level 3
1 Callum Mills II England 16.01

Pre-Novice Ladies Level 4
1 Vilma Mellegard PI Sweden 22.9

Novice Ladies Level 4



Inclusive Skating International Championships

1 Harriet-Evie Rooms VI England 29.55
2 Sophie Ravenscroft PI England 27.91

Advanced Novice Ladies Level 4
1 Teigan Liley II (?D) England 30.32

Junior Ladies Level 4
1 Eloise Carruthers IF England 22.25

Senior Ladies Level 4
1 Chynna Langford II England 25.98
2 Murron Rose Dunn II Scotland 23.29

Masters Ladies Level 4
1 Hazel Ferguson UC Scotland 24.95
2 Nicole Copithorne II England 18.64

Junior Men Level 4
1 Carl Hallam II England 31.33

Senior Men Level 4
1 Cameron Sargent II England 29.61
2 Calum Titmus II England 29.43

Junior Ladies Level 5
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird VF Scotland 56.81

Senior Ladies Level 5
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms VI England 47.57

Junior Men Level 5
1 Bradley Oliver ?PI England 35.82

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Judges

Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)



Inclusive Skating International Championships

Senior Ladies Paralympic Levels Championship
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms VI 47.57 19.03
2 Chynna Langford II 25.98 12.99
3 Murron Rose Dunn II 23.29 11.64
4 Jenny Lee II/D 20.45 10.23
5 Jennifer Gibson II 17.73 8.86
6 Stephanie Gott II 17.3 8.65
7 Heather McNeil II 11.76 7.84
8 Courtney Montgomery II 13.31 6.66
9 Vicki  Smart VI 9.03 6.02

10 Rebecca Davies II/VI 7.07 4.71
11 Nikki Sibeon VI 3.79 3.79
12 Laura Spurrier ?UC 2.26 2.26
13 Jaclyn Keir BHF 3.3 2.2
14 Rebecca Long ?PF 1.83 1.83

Junior Ladies 
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird VF 56.81 22.72
2 Eloise Carruthers IF 22.25 11.12
3 Meg McFarlane II 18.5 9.25
4 Evelynne Bingham II 16.34 8.17
5 Katherine Lee UC 13.95 6.98
6 Chloe Hall ?II/UC/PI 7.39 4.93
7 Catherine Quach IF 3.97 3.97
8 Olivia Ashford UC 2.28 2.28

Masters Ladies
1 Hazel Ferguson UC 24.95 12.48
2 Nicole Copithorne II 18.64 9.32
3 Mary Prime UC 11.39 5.7

Advanced Novice Ladies 
1 Teigan Liley II (?D) 30.32 15.16
2 Cassie Petillo UC 14.53 7.27
3 Evie Kingston ?D/II 5.93 3.95

Novice Ladies

Inclusive Skating International Championships 

and English Championships 2020

Free Skating Championships 



Inclusive Skating International Championships

1 Harriet-Evie Rooms VI 29.55 14.77
2 Sophie Ravenscroft PI 27.91 13.96
3 Katie Walker II 6.55 4.36

Pre-Novice Ladies 
1 Vilma Mellegard PI 22.9 11.45
2 Gracie Dixon UC 12.09 6.05
3 Ivie-May Cole II 7.44 4.96
4 Chloe Kane II 2.98 2.98

Senior Men 
1 Cameron Sargent II 29.61 14.8
2 Calum Titmus II 29.43 14.71
3 Callum Mills II 16.01 8
4 Jonathan Higgins II 7.25 4.84
5 Joshua Truong IF 3.62 3.62

Masters Men
1 Jonathan Clutterbuck II 8.95 5.97

Junior Men 
1 Carl Hallam II 31.33 15.67
2 Bradley Oliver ?PI 35.82 14.33
3 Oliver Snook II 15.39 7.69
4 Kalum Fickling UU 14.48 7.24

Advanced Novice Men
1 Harry Churchley UC 6.81 4.54
2 Kieron Kane II/UC 3.47 3.47

Pre-Novice Men 
1 Zaak Talbot II 9.69 6.46
2 Noah Talbot II 3.34 3.34

Technical Delegate

Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Perry O'Connor (Ireland)

Judges

Sally Hoolin (Wales, UK)

Walter Stewart (Scotland, UK)


